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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Negrete439
CGA

9.425 9.675 9.6509.750 38.500
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Sheidenberger477
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.500 9.5259.475 38.050
3 3 2 5 2 

2 

Joselyne Cervantes482
Gymnastics Zone

9.475 9.450 9.6009.450 37.975
6T 4T 3 2T 3 

3 

Haley Swem435
Gymtowne Coastside

9.475 9.550 9.6009.175 37.800
6T 2 8T 2T 4 

4 

Karen Garibay499
Rodina

9.650 9.425 9.5509.025 37.650
1 6 12 4 5 

5 

Kelsie VanGorder490
Gymnastics Zone

9.525 9.275 9.4759.100 37.375
4T 8 11 6 6 

6 

Evelyn Contreras484
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.250 9.2259.250 37.175
8 9 5 10 7 

7 

Judy Frank450
Elevate

9.275 9.450 9.1509.225 37.100
11 4T 6 12T 8 

8 

Katie Spiegel489
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.300 9.1509.175 37.025
10 7 8T 12T 9 

9 

Maggie Moy487
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.100 9.3759.350 36.975
13 10 4 7 10 

10 

Tyra-Krystal Barnes340
Rodina

9.575 8.875 9.1759.200 36.825
2 14 7 11 11 

11 

Josefine Jakobsen465
Extreme

9.225 9.050 9.3009.175 36.750
12 11 8T 8 12 

12 

Julia Lukas474
Flip 2 It

9.525 8.900 9.2508.725 36.400
4T 13 14 9 13 

13 

Naomi Azeke445
Elevate

8.775 9.000 8.1009.000 34.875
15 12 13 15 14 

14 

Kyla Sanders493
Oroville

8.900 8.100 8.5758.350 33.925
14 15 15 14 15 

15 
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